British Junior Golf Tour
WJGC Girls 10

Printed: 2 November 2023

Competition Result

Aggregate result of the Competition played on 14 February 2023 and 15 February 2023 and 16 February 2023 at
Amendoeira Golf Resort (O'Connor Jnr. Course).

Aggregated Results - Gross Scores

Overall
Position

1 Sofia Karpa

Stella Walters

Chloe Lam

Shania Breinhodlder
Nyla Keuterickx

Tess Cohen Dambielle
Christina Archontoglou
Denise Lamooi
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Sophia Donnelly

Number of Entrants = 9

HandicapMaster® v12.0.18

R1

90
93
95
98
102
98
98
121
138
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R2

89
88
97
92
97
106
100
113
152

R3

81
88
87
91
91
92
101
109
119

Total

260
269
279
281
290
296
299
343
409

Placing

Overall Winner
Overall Runner-Up
Overall 3rd
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