British Junior Golf Tour

WJGC Girls 10

Printed: 2 November 2023

Competition Result

Aggregate result of the Competition played on 14 February 2023 and 15 February 2023 and 16 February 2023 at Amendoeira Golf Resort (O'Connor Jnr. Course).

Aggregated Results - Gross Scores

Overall Position		R1	R2	R3	Total	Placing
1	Sofia Karpa	90	89	81	260	Overall Winner
2	Stella Walters	93	88	88	269	Overall Runner-Up
3	Chloe Lam	95	97	87	279	Overall 3rd
4	Shania Breinhölder	98	92	91	281	
5	Nyla Keuterickx	102	97	91	290	
6	Tess Cohen Dambielle	98	106	92	296	
7	Christina Archontoglou	98	100	101	299	
8	Denise Lamooi	121	113	109	343	
9	Sophia Donnelly	138	152	119	409	

Number of Entrants = 9